FHMEORTIKRIZRLIFER I[N TEERT57]

| HORLHE| REEILNERESE

r:ﬂL\A;bﬁ»ﬁ‘; 0568-44-0327
ﬂ‘i%‘:& —

| R ERRRREEIAH)

] ECLE-ERBEARBEREOESET-
1 =8 83A

| EEmERRE R

| AUt E R RS TR
| #18%

| aBsyER

&R | rumEREEERRENESE

"fggzﬁ__

#ﬁﬂbﬁﬂ#ﬁﬁﬁ BARN364E EE REEE

T

ERERAFORBEHERYN TS LEBMELILOT, 48 LOLBIEEGL,

 ERERRA |

e |

SRRELE

O BHZEERN

6,180,000

5,580,000 M

4,180,000 [

5,500,000 A

(0 M)

(0 >

{0 M)

(0 M)

;g&;tg:@ REFREBRHERSOEREToLHICHLT. BEREDHBELT50,000ME
R e

g fﬁommmo-c#
= %ﬁ&ibf“**@iﬁ@ -

E mjum HHEKORNRGER) —
omnﬁmgmﬁi —
B T o —
ETEE

%ﬁﬁ;ﬁ&ﬂgmmm

;| —#50,000/1

50,000M

EOEE | mEommT sRBOL,

 mERERHLT
AR Ay
<rras<aam.af;am,- |

E_Fﬁj‘zm F4R18 LY, BEEBOTHIEH50,0000 LiEoT,

#ﬁﬂi*#%‘wnﬁﬁf*d)#éﬂ%ﬁ(ﬁﬁﬁ) —

T SLMBERLHORMM ML) -

ﬁ%#*%fﬁﬁﬁiﬁ&fﬁ' I-‘Fﬁﬁ\b’ﬁﬁﬁiﬁ%ﬁl?ﬁﬁ‘cwéﬁ\d)iﬁ o

_'><%#uxﬁr#mim_g—jwmwwo



